

Candice Kelly Personal Wellness Coaching Launches its Transformational Coaching Business

"Weight Loss Expert Candice Kelly Launches Her Wellness Coaching Business to Help Clients Achieve Lasting Transformations and Break the Cycle of Yo-Yo Dieting"

ASHBURN, VIRGINIA, UNITED STATES, April 11, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Candice Kelly, a highly experienced weight loss expert and wellness coach, is thrilled to announce the launch of Candice Kelly Personal Wellness Coaching LLC. This company is designed to help people achieve long-lasting transformations in their weight



loss and wellness journey while finding the balance to break the cycle of yo-yo dieting.

With over 10 years of experience in the weight loss industry, Candice has witnessed first-hand



The weight loss industry often keeps people failing and coming back for help repeatedly. I want to break people out of this cycle"

Candice Kelly

the struggles of individuals who have repeatedly lost and gained weight without finding a sustainable solution. After going through her own weight loss journey and losing over 70lbs after having her daughter, Candice realized that there needed to be a better way to help people achieve their wellness goals long-term.

Candice's education and qualifications include a Master's Degree in Nutrition and a Bachelor's Degree in Culinary

and Food Service Management. She is certified by the National Academy of Sports Medicine as a Certified Personal Trainer and Certified Nutrition Coach, and is currently working on her certification with Precision Nutrition for Sleep, Stress Management, and Recovery Coaching. Candice's commitment to learning and growing helps her better serve her clients.

Candice believes that true transformation is not just about losing weight, but about working on one's mindset, overall wellness, and making sustainable lifestyle changes over time.

Now, Candice is thrilled to offer her experience and expertise to others through her Personal Wellness Coaching business. By providing online personalized 1-on-1 support and guidance, Candice Kelly Personal Wellness Coaching LLC is dedicated to helping clients achieve lasting transformations that go beyond just losing weight.

"I believe there is a better way to help people achieve their wellness goals," says Candice. "The weight loss industry often keeps people failing and coming



Candice's Personal Weight Loss Journey losing over 70lbs

back for help repeatedly. I want to break people out of this cycle, and my own weight loss journey showed me that true transformation is about changing your mindset and creating a healthier lifestyle for yourself, not just dropping pounds. I'm excited to help others achieve their wellness goals and live healthier, happier lives for good."

Candice Kelly Personal Wellness Coaching officially launched on March 17th, 2023 and is now accepting new clients starting May 2023. To learn more about Candice and the personalized services offered by Candice Kelly Personal Wellness Coaching, please visit CandiceKellyWellness.com or follow @CandiceKellyWellness on Instagram, TikTok, YouTube, and Facebook.

Candice Kelly
Candice Kelly Personal Wellness Coaching
+1 571-271-8288
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/627125208

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.